

SHARJAH INDIAN SCHOOL

Tel: 06 5670560 / Tel:06 5671866 Fax: 06 5672914 / Fax: 06 5675166 P.O. Box – 2324, Sharjah

e-mail: mail@sissharjah.com Website: www.sissharjah.com

OUR VISION

Educate Enlighten Empower

Circular No. SIS/058/2018-2019

28th October 2018

[GIRLS WING]
[For the Girls of Grade I & II Only]

Dear Parent Sir/Madam

Please be informed that the Annual Sports Selection for the girls of Grade I and II will be held in the school campus from Sunday, 04/11/2018 to Thursday, 08/11/2018 during normal school hours. The Events are as follows:

1. 50 m Running race.

2. Soft ball throw.

With regards,

PRAMOD MAHAJAN

PRINCIPAL

P.O. Box : 2324 P.O. Box : 2324 P.O. Box : 2572914 P.O. Box : 2572914 P.O. Box : 2572914